
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

M M2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK Last start Masters winner BUL, 02/08/2022, R10, M 1M 1P 3P M2/1/2R. Matic 521599 22/0271

 2 MALDINI 1 Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 08/08/2022, R12, M 3M 2M 2M M2/2/2D. Matic 522743 17/1263

 3 ROMAN REMISS Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R11, M 3M 1P 3M M2/1/1M. Wilcox 522011 22/0231

 4 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score DAP, 28/07/2022, R11, M 5M 4P 4P M2/1/1B. Smith 520493 10/0141

 5 MAGIC DUO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P M2/2/2L. Holmes 524461 13/0123

 6 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 7Y 1P 5P M3/1F. Sanotti 520284 12/0126

 7 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R10, M 7M 6M 7M M3/1B. Harmey 490085 13/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAY JILL Last start winner BAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2L. Duncan 499369 6/5150

 2 SPECIAL STAR Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/1L. Worthy 539819 7/4210

 3 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Hore 531919 9/8189

 4 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Kerr 536224 5/4132

 5 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 7Y 1P 5P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 12/10126

 6 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1L. Worthy 539812 4/3246

 7 LADY LUCK ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1M. Forner 546437 4/3182

 8 MUDLARK GODDESS Last start winner BAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3J. Garay 538701 2/1147

 9 NEVER SILENT Last start winner DAP, 04/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4M. Bell 550280 1/0105

 10 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3246

 11 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter RIC, 07/08/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1176

 12 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5153

 13 FRESH BREEZE Last start placegetter HVL, 22/07/2022, R4 3P 4P 1P 5/4W. Bocquet 538958 1/0135

 14 CITY SLICKER Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0123

 15 BOOKER Dropping in grade WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4162

 16 BARTON 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6C 4C 5/4L. Worthy 535116 7/0195

 17 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0165

 18 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1P. Massa 552138 4/3162

 19 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0154

 20 BLACK REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score SHP, 04/08/2022, R8 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2150

 21 SUPER FAB Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/3147

 22 LEN ME DAD Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5/4R. Matic 551261 1/0140

 23 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9135

 24 MEMPHIS ROSE 1 Weighted points score SHP, 04/08/2022, R9 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0131

 25 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1117

 26 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 2/0114

 27 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1114

 28 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0114

 29 VALOR 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0111

 30 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1J. Richardson 542155 4/3102

 31 AUSSIE COOL Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4J. Sepple 554362 1/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE
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 32 CANYA ACHIRA Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4F. Goodwin 550973 1/097

 33 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/796

 34 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/396

 35 HIGH BANKER Weighted points score GBN, 29/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/093

 36 ELITE BULLET Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3W. White 550232 2/190

 37 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/089

 38 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 5P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/288

 39 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/484

 40 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/081

 41 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/081

 42 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R2, M 8M 5P 4M 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/076

 43 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/376

 44 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/475

 45 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/467

 46 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 47 CITY LIFE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 8P 5/3S. Simonetta 540351 2/166

 48 ODEE PEPPER Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R10, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Williams 528275 2/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1L. Worthy 539812 4/3246

 2 LADY LUCK ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R4, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1M. Forner 546437 4/3182

 3 MUDLARK GODDESS Last start winner BAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3J. Garay 538701 2/1147

 4 NEVER SILENT Last start winner DAP, 04/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4M. Bell 550280 1/0105

 5 LOADS OF PROMISE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/07/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3246

 6 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter RIC, 07/08/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1176

 7 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 8/5153

 8 FRESH BREEZE Last start placegetter HVL, 22/07/2022, R4 3P 4P 1P 5/4W. Bocquet 538958 1/0135

 9 CITY SLICKER Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0123

 10 BOOKER Dropping in grade WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4162

 11 BARTON 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6C 4C 5/4L. Worthy 535116 7/0195

 12 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0165

 13 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1P. Massa 552138 4/3162

 14 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0154

 15 BLACK REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score SHP, 04/08/2022, R8 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2150

 16 SUPER FAB Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/3147

 17 LEN ME DAD Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5/4R. Matic 551261 1/0140

 18 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9135

 19 MEMPHIS ROSE 2 Weighted points score SHP, 04/08/2022, R9 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Katon 544540 1/0131

 20 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1117

 21 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 2/0114

 22 NORDIC VIKING Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0114

 23 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1114

 24 VALOR 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0111

 25 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1J. Richardson 542155 4/3102

 26 AUSSIE COOL Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4J. Sepple 554362 1/097

 27 CANYA ACHIRA Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4F. Goodwin 550973 1/097

 28 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 05/08/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/796

 29 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1L. Absalom 540492 4/396

 30 HIGH BANKER Weighted points score GBN, 29/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Miller 543000 1/093

 31 ELITE BULLET Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 8P 5/3W. White 550232 2/190
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 32 NORDIC GYPSY Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 4Y 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/089

 33 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 27/05/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 5P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/288

 34 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/484

 35 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/081

 36 MY NAME'S JACKIE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/081

 37 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R2, M 8M 5P 4M 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/076

 38 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score LIT, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/376

 39 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score BUL, 28/06/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/475

 40 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score BUL, 02/08/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/467

 41 CITY LIFE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 8P 5/3S. Simonetta 540351 2/166

 42 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 43 ODEE PEPPER Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R10, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Williams 528275 2/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMBARKING 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P

BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P

6P 2P 3P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/0110

 2 METAL TORC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 04/08/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1A. Rowe 550460 0/088

 3 SUPER VIOLET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 4Y M/1D. Mines 536801 0/078

 4 SPRING TUNE 1 First start M/1S. Board 549968 0/00

 5 JACOBITE MAC First start M/1D. Kerr 540528 0/00

 6 STAR RECEIVER First start M/1M. Wilcox 555251 0/00

 7 SIRIUS MISS Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/042

 8 MOWSKI BLITZ Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Warren 551178 0/033

 9 HAPPY GATHERING Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 550749 0/025

 10 HIDDEN MOMENTS Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 6P 7P (FEL)P M/1G. Miller 542997 0/068

 11 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/054

 12 ZIPPING RIVER Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1M. Hardman 552103 0/044

 13 FERAL AGENT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 17/16345

 2 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter TEM, 26/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2C. Priestley 532457 18/16291

 3 LORETTA BALE 1 Last start placegetter BAL, 20/07/2022, R11 2P 7P 1P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/8198

 4 BABY DRIVER Weighted points score RIS, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 6Y 1P 5P 3/1/2R. Dennis 543132 9/6207

 5 ZANDER Weighted points score WPK, 23/07/2022, R5, C 5C 1P 5P 3/1/1P. Cini 532696 11/8147

 6 HAY JILL Last start winner BAT, 08/08/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2L. Duncan 499369 6/5150

 7 SPECIAL STAR Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/1L. Worthy 539819 7/4210

 8 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Hore 531919 9/8189

 9 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/1D. Kerr 536224 5/4132

 10 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/07/2022, R3, Y 7Y 1P 5P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 12/10126
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P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ASHBY JET Last start winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Manwaring 545283 9/2300

 2 ROYAL SWEETIE Last start winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Warren 534568 10/3270

 3 LORETTA BALE 2 Weighted points score BAL, 20/07/2022, R11 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 11/2198

 4 MAELYNN BALE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537033 7/487

 5 GOT A CHOICE Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3W. Bocquet 528423 3/1165

 6 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4165

 7 SALIQUE Last start placegetter NOW, 08/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4G. Hore 543652 1/0153

 8 NORDIC ROMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 6/0150

 9 BLACK REDEEMER 1 Last start placegetter SHP, 04/08/2022, R8 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2150

 10 MOWSKI TITLE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0151

 11 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/1246

 12 MY GIRL SIA Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4P. Cini 529811 8/0213

 13 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 6/2195

 14 MOUNTAIN SNAKE Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2G. Sheather 545003 4/2183

 15 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6174

 16 CANDY CORVETTE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4P. Massa 552138 4/0162

 17 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0156

 18 CANYA STYLE Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4F. Goodwin 550765 1/0151

 19 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score WPK, 23/07/2022, R2, C 5C 4P 5P 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3150

 20 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1126

 21 CAN SHE HURDLE Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 6/4121

 22 VALOR 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0111

 23 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3G. Sheather 540622 4/1111

 24 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0102

 25 CITY LIFE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 8P 5/4S. Simonetta 540351 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A CHOICE Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3W. Bocquet 528423 3/1165

 2 YUKON BEAR Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4165

 3 SALIQUE Last start placegetter NOW, 08/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4G. Hore 543652 1/0153

 4 NORDIC ROMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 05/08/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 6/0150

 5 BLACK REDEEMER 1 Last start placegetter SHP, 04/08/2022, R8 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Katon 538887 5/2150

 6 MOWSKI TITLE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 05/08/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0151

 7 GOT A REMOTE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3W. Bocquet 528424 4/1246

 8 MY GIRL SIA Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4P. Cini 529811 8/0213

 9 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 6/2195

 10 MOUNTAIN SNAKE Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2G. Sheather 545003 4/2183

 11 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6174

 12 CANDY CORVETTE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 5/4P. Massa 552138 4/0162

 13 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0156

 14 CANYA STYLE Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4F. Goodwin 550765 1/0151

 15 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score WPK, 23/07/2022, R2, C 5C 4P 5P 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3150

 16 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1126

 17 CAN SHE HURDLE Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 6/4121

 18 WINLOCK LYNETTE Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3G. Sheather 540622 4/1111

 19 VALOR 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0111

 20 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/07/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0102

 21 CITY LIFE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 8P 5/4S. Simonetta 540351 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 METAL TORC 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 04/08/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1A. Rowe 550460 0/088

 2 EMBARKING 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P

BAT, 11/07/2022, R3, P

6P 2P 3P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/0110

 3 WINLOCK PRINCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 06/06/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1G. Anesbury 548779 0/092

 4 SPRING TUNE 2 First start M/1S. Board 549968 0/00

 5 ZIPPING WHIZZ Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4P 5C M/1M. Hardman 547944 0/078

 6 JACK HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/054

 7 MORE SIRIUS Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1L. Hannaford 551610 0/052

 8 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1S. Hazlett 550928 0/051

 9 FERAL AGENT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/040

10 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 August 2022 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALDINI 2 Weighted points score NOW, 08/08/2022, R12, M 3M 2M 2M 2/1/1D. Matic 522743 17/9263

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 August 2022 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 12 August 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARTON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/07/2022, R10, P 6P 6C 4C 3/1/1L. Worthy 535116 7/6195

12 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  9 August 2022 - 09:14 AM WST


